
2025 MPCA County Feedlot Program Financial Report Last revised: 12/22/25

County: Contact:

Phone: Email:

County Awards (Minimal Funded County - No MPR Award) Note: PC's earned in 2024

Feedlots Base Award MPR Award Total Award PCs Earned PC Award

32 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 20.25 $3,566.41

$131.54/feedlot $55.99/feedlot

County personnel costs (Choose one accounting method) Note: include insurance/benefits in personnel costs

Method:

Work Activity Description of other work activity expenses

Complaint Response

Inspections & Compliance

Owner Assistance

Permitting

Registration/Inventories

Training/Conferences

Administration

Other (explain in the box provided)

TOTAL:

Overhead costs (choose one accounting method)

Method: Lump Sum: -$                 

Description of other overhead expenses

TOTAL:

County Balance Sheet
Counties must match the Base Award. Counties may show expenditures beyond the required match.

2024 Funds leftover -$                 Personnel 30,904.21$     

2025 Grant Award 7,500.00$       Overhead -$                 

2025 Required Match 7,500.00$       TOTAL: 30,904.21$     

TOTAL: 15,000.00$     BALANCE: (15,904.21)$   

-$                                              

-$                                              

-$                                              

-$                                              
30,904.21$                                  

County expenditure

-$                                              

-$                                              

-$                                              

Role (CFO, field tech, admin, etc.)

TOTAL:

Salary (for program activities)

-$                                              

-$                                              

-$                                              

-$                                              

-$                                              

-$                                              

Work activity breakdown

County expenditure

-$                                              

6,537.91$                                    

1,670.18$                                    

2,431.29$                                    

4,183.24$                                    

16,081.59$                                  

-$                                              

Included within personnel costs

Overhead expenses breakdown

Pennington

ExpendituresFunds

Office (lease, utilities, furniture, etc.)

Vehicle (lease, fuel, etc.)

Supplies (computer, phone, postage, etc.)

Other (explain in the box provided)

Employee Name

$133.69/PC + $859.21 addt'l

Pennington

218-683-7075

Bryanna Grefthen

bryanna.grefthen@mnswcd.org

County


